*Approximate sample volume for a 5 mm thick gel
A wide assortment of gel trays and combs are available for the Select BioProducts Horizontal Electrophoresis
Systems.  All the gel trays are UV transparent and work with the casting dams supplied with the original unit.
Additional casting dams are available.  Slots on the sides of the gel trays hold the combs in place.  The
combs consist of two pieces, allowing the depth of the comb within the gel to be adjusted.  Many of the
combs are multichannel compatible.
Catalog No. Description Well vol.*
SBE1020-20-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 20 x 20 cm NA
SBE1020-CD Casting dams, for 20 cm wide gel tray, pk/2 NA
SBE1120-50-2 Comb, 50 teeth, 2 mm thick 21 µl
SBE1120-40MC-2 Comb, 40 teeth, 2 mm thick, MC compatible 23 µl
SBE1120-40MC1.5 Comb, 40 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compatible 17 µl
SBE1120-20MC1.5 Comb, 20 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compatible 41 µl
SBE1120-40MC-1 Comb, 40 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 11 µl
SBE1120-30-1 Comb, 30 teeth, 1 mm thick 17 µl
SBE1120-25-1 Comb, 25 teeth, 1 mm thick 21 µl
SBE1120-20MC-1 Comb, 20 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 27 µl
SBE1120-20MC.75 Comb, 20 teeth, 0.75 mm thick, MC compat. 20 µl
SBE1120-16-0.75 Comb, 16 teeth, 0.75 mm thick 30 µl
Maxi 20 System
(20 cm wide)
Catalog No. Description Well vol.*
SBE1010-10-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 10 x 10 cm NA
SBE1010-CD Casting dams, for 10 cm wide gel tray, pk of 2 NA
SBE1110-25-2 Comb, 25 teeth, 2 mm thick 20 µl
SBE1110-16-2 Comb, 16 teeth, 2 mm thick 32 µl
SBE1110-20MC1.5 Comb, 20 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compatible 20 µl
SBE1110-16-1.5 Comb, 16 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 24 µl
SBE1110-12-1.5 Comb, 12 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 34 µl
SBE1110-10MC1.5 Comb, 10 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compatible 41 µl
SBE1110-20MC-1 Comb, 20 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 14 µl
SBE1110-10MC-1 Comb, 10 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 27 µl
SBE1110-12-1 Comb, 12 teeth, 1 mm thick 23 µl
SBE1110-8-1 Comb, 8 teeth, 1 mm thick 41 µl
SBE1110-16-0.75 Comb, 16 teeth, 0.75 mm thick 12 µl
SBE1110-12-0.75 Comb, 12 teeth, 0.75 mm thick 17 µl
Midi 10 Systems
(10 cm wide)
Catalog No. Description Well vol.*
SBE1015-10-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 15 x 10 cm NA
SBE1015-15-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 15  x 15 cm NA
SBE1015-CD Casting dams, for 15 cm wide gel tray, pk 2 NA
SBE1115-20-2 Comb, 20 teeth, 2 mm thick 43 µl
SBE1115-16MC-2 Comb, 16 teeth, 2 mm thick, MC compatible 54 µl
SBE1115-14MC-2 Comb, 14 teeth, 2 mm thick, MC compatible 49 µl
SBE1115-35-1.5 Comb, 35 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 15 µl
SBE1115-30MC1.5 Comb, 30 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compat. 19 µl
SBE1115-20-1.5 Comb, 20 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 32 µl
SBE1115-18MC1.5 Comb, 18 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compat. 17 µl
SBE1115-16MC1.5 Comb, 16 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compat. 41 µl
SBE1115-14MC1.5 Comb, 14 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compat. 44 µl
SBE1115-12-1.5 Comb, 12 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 61 µl
SBE1115-10-1.5 Comb, 10 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 68 µl
SBE1115-8-1.5 Comb, 8 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 100 µl
SBE1115-30MC-1 Comb, 30 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 13 µl
SBE1115-28MC-1 Comb, 28 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 11 µl
SBE1115-20-1 Comb, 20 teeth, 1 mm thick 21 µl
SBE1115-18MC-1 Comb, 18 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 11 µl
SBE1115-16MC-1 Comb, 16 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 27 µl
SBE1115-16-1 Comb, 16 teeth, 1 mm thick 27 µl
SBE1115-12-1 Comb, 12 teeth, 1 mm thick 44 µl
SBE1115-10-1 Comb, 10 teeth, 1 mm thick 29 µl
SBE1115-28MC.75 Comb, 28 teeth, 0.75 mm thick, MC compat. 8 µl
Midi Plus 10 and Midi Plus 15 Systems
(15 cm wide)
Catalog No. Description Well vol.*
SBE1007-7-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 7 cm NA
SBE1007-10-GT Gel tray, UV transparent, 7 x 10 cm NA
SBE1007-CD Casting dams for 7 cm wide gel trays, pk of 2 NA
SBE1107-16-1.5 Comb, 16 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 15 µl
SBE1107-12MC15 Comb, 12 teeth, 1.5 mm thick, MC compatible 20 µl
SBE1107-10-1.5 Comb, 10 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 27 µl
SBE1107-5-1.5 Comb, 5 teeth, 1.5 mm thick 68 µl
SBE1107-16-1 Comb, 16 teeth, 1 mm thick 10 µl
SBE1107-12MC-1 Comb, 12 teeth, 1 mm thick, MC compatible 14 µl
SBE1107-8-1 Comb 8 teeth, 1 mm thick 25 µl
 Mini 7 and Mini 10 Systems
(7 cm wide)
10 x 10 cm casting tray with
10 tooth combs and end dams
 Select BioProducts Horizontal Electrophoresis
System Accessories
Select BioProducts Mini PAGE Electrophoresis
System Accessories
A variety of accessories are available to customize the Select BioProducts Mini PAGE Electrophoresis
System to the needs of your laboratory.  All modules fit in the running tank supplied with the original
system.  Combs, glass plates and spacers can be used with the original PAGE system.
Catalog No. Description
SBE2010-2M Tube gel module with blanking ports
SBE2110-2D-CT Capillary tubes, disposable, pk of 100
SBE2110-2D-BP Blanking ports, pk of 10
SBE2110-CP Mini cooling pack
2D Electrophoresis Accessories
(tube gel accessories only)
Catalog No. Description
SBE2010-BM Blotting module, includes 3 cassettes
SBE2110-B-MC Mini blotting cassette
SBE2110-B-FP Fiber pads for blotting cassette, pk of 6
SBE2110-CP Mini cooling pack
Electroblotting Accessories
(for use with 10 x 10 system)
Catalog. No. Description
SBE2010-PM PAGE module (without plates, combs, caster)
SBE2110-NG-2 Notched glass plates, 2 mm thick, 2 ea
SBE2110-PG-2 Plain glass plates, 2 mm thick, 2 ea
SBE2110PG0.75BS Plain glass plates w/.75 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-PG-1-BS Plain glass plates w/1 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-PG1.5BS Plain glass plates w/1.5 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-PG-2-BS Plain glass plates w/2 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-NG.75BS Notched glass plates w/.75 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-NG-1-BS Notched glass plates w/1 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-NG1.5BS Notched glass plates w/1.5 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-NG-2-BS Notched glass plates w/2 mm bonded spacers, 2 ea
SBE2110-DP Dummy plate
SBE2110-0.75-S Spacers, 0.75 mm thick, pack of 2
SBE2110-1-S Spacers, 1 mm thick, pack of 2
SBE2110-1.5-S Spacers, 1.5 mm thick, pack of 2
SBE2110-2-S Spacers, 2 mm thick, pack of 2
SBE2110-12-1 Comb, 12 sample, 1 mm thick
SBE2110-12-1.5 Comb, 12 sample, 1.5 mm thick
SBE2110-10-1 Comb, 10 sample, 1 mm thick
SBE2110-10-1.5 Comb, 10 sample, 1.5 mm thick
SBE2110-10-0.75 Comb, 10 sample, 0.75 mm thick
SBE2110-5-1.5 Comb, 5 sample, 1.5 mm thick
SBE2110-5-0.75 Comb, 5 sample, 0.75 mm thick
SBE2110-16MC-1 Comb, 16 sample, 1 mm thick, MC compatible
SBE2110-20-1 Comb, 20 sample, 1 mm thick
SBE2110-5-1 Comb, 5 sample, 1 mm thick
SBE2110-20-0.75 Comb, 20 sample, 0.75 mm thick
SBE2110-12-2 Comb, 12 sample, 2 mm thick
SBE2110-8MC-1 Comb, 8 sample, 1 mm thick, MC compatible
SBE2110-20-1.5 Comb, 20 sample, 1.5 mm thick
SBE2110-CP Mini cooling pack
PAGE Accessories
(for 10 x 10 cm system)
Electroblotting
Module
PAGE
Module
Tube Gel
Module
Email:  sales@selectbioproducts.com
June 2007.  Subject to change without notice.